Megaflo eco
Unvented hot water cylinders
For latest prices and delivery to your door visit MyTub Ltd - 0845 303 8383 - www.mytub.co.uk - info@mytub.co.uk
Megaflo Specification Hotline: 01603 420220   03
Megaflo eco.
Better for you, your customers and your
environment.
Our Megaflo eco range is the best choice for conserving energy while providing

-
-
Ordering guide
Model
190Si
210Si
250Si
300Si
170SD
210SDD
260SDD
300SDD
Nominal
capacity
(litre)
120
120
145
175
120
140
170
200
Element
rating
@240V
(kW)
-
-
-
-
1x 3
2x 3
2x 3
2x 3
Coil
rating
(kW)
18
18
18.7
24.5
-
-
-
 -
Weight
 empty full
 (kg) (kg)
 45.5 235.5
 47.5 257.5
 56.5 306.5
 66.5 366.5
 37.8 207.8
 42.5 252.5
 47.3 307.3
 61.5 361.5
Product code
95:050:511